Encapsulated CCTV Power Supplies
VISION 12V DC
•
•
•
•
•
•

Output Power Lead
(Length) 1500 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Output Plug Dimensions
(Main Body)
VRS121000EB
1.0
UK
65 x 45 x 25
VRS121000EE Euro
VRS122000EB
2.0
UK
78 x 52 x 25
VRS122000EE Euro
VRS123500EB
3.5
UK
112 x 54 x 32
VRS123500EE Euro
VRS125000EB
5.0
UK
VRS125000EE Euro
VRS125000EB-4
5A +
4-way
splitter